o CLIB

CUBE-m6t SH

w Hafnarfioraur, 18. - 19.10.2025
Sundgrein 2 karla, 100m fjérsund Opinn
18.10.2025 - 10:22 Raslisti
Mc')tsmet 55.58 Fannar Snaevar Hauksson ISL Hafnarfjérour 19.10.2024
[slandsmet 53.85 Kristinn bérarir}sson IBR Hafnarfjoerdur 08.11.2019
!slandsmet Unglinga 55.75 Einar Margeir Agustsson 1A Hafnarfjordur 10.11.2023
Islandsmet Aldursflokka 58.52  Birnir Freyr Halfdanarsson SH Hafnarfjoerdur 12.11.2021
iM 18 +: 1:08.04; - 18:1:09.23 / EM :55.10 / Cubemot : 1:35.00
F.ar
Rigill 1 af 6
1 Alexander Orn Sveinsson 14 SH NT
2 Mikael Daniel Damrath 13 Armann 1:35.58
3 Breki Por Hauksson 12 IRB 1:34.14
4 Halldor Petur Helgason 12 Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:33.38
5 Viktor Tepavcevic 15 SH 1:33.55
6 Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson 12 Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:35.46
7 Aron Kéari Gudmundsson 12 Armann 1:37.48
Ridill 2 af 6
1 Stefan Fanneyjarson 13 $unddeild Breidabliks 1:33.01
2 Niklas Auffenberg 12 Armann 1:28.04
3 Gudfinnur Karlsson SM11 88 Iiprottafélagid Fiorour 1:27.00
4 Dagur NGi Helgason 13 Aegir 1:26.00
5 Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 IRB 1:26.89
6 Hrafn Ingi Solvason 14 Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:27.07
7 Robert Leo Eiriksson 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:31.10
8 Kolbeinn Fl6ki Gunnarsson 12 Afturelding 1:33.20
Ridill 3 af 6
1 Daniil Emil Olegsson 14 SH 1:24.62
2 borbergur Eriksson 12 IRB 1:24.08
3 Jéhannes Gabriel Frigjénsson 11  Armann 1:23.46
4 Steféan Darri borbjargarson 09  Armann 1:22.41
5 Alexander Néel Hjaltason 12 Armann 1:22.67
6 NOoi Nikolai Davidsson 13 Afturelding 1:23.48
7 Baldur Mani Hreidarsson 12 Odinn 1:24.32
8 Rabert Ingi Arnarsson 13 IRB 1:25.22
Ridill 4 af 6
1 Daniel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 1:21.49
2 Halldor Ingi Olafsson 13 SH 1:18.90
3 Paul Ingi Cicero 10 SH 1:17.72
4 Haraldur Mariné Kjartansson 09 SH 1:17.35
5 Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 Afturelding 1:17.67
6 Seevar Sindri J6hannesson 10 SH 1:17.79
7 BUi Heinrich Mimir borsteinsson 10  Armann 1:20.05
8 Travis Bensow 11 SH 1:21.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:31 - Sida 1



o CLIB

CUBE-mét SH
Hafnarfjéréur, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 2, karla, 100m fjérsund

Ridill 5 af 6

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Benedikt Bjarni Melsted
Bjorn Elvar Austfjord

Pér Eli Gunnarsson

Jén Ingvar Eypdérsson
Jbn Ingi Einarsson
Hringur Birgir Kristinsson
Boban Malivuk

ivan Eli Olafsson

Ridill 6 af 6

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Sneevar Orn Kristmannsson
Mikael Fannar Arnarson
Adam Le6 Témasson
Fannar Snaevar Hauksson
Gudbjarni Sigpdrsson
Asberg Halldor Hansson
Julian Jarnutowski

Kajus Jatautas

08
11
11
10
11

07
10

06
09
07

06
07
10
10

Sunddeild KR

Odinn

SH

Sunddeild Breidabliks
Odinn

Armann

SH

Odinn

Sunddeild Breidabliks
iRB

SH

iRB

iA

FAEgir

iRB

SH

1:14.87
1:13.82
1:09.21
1:07.25
1:07.55
1:11.26
1:14.64
1:15.80

1:07.01
1:06.50
59.70
55.01
58.44
1:03.85
1:06.60
1:07.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:31 - Sida 2



