

Sundgrein 2

karla, 100m fjórsund

Opinn

18.10.2025 - 10:22

Ráslisti

Mótsmet	55.58	Fannar Snævar Hauksson	ISL	Hafnarfjörður	19.10.2024
Íslandsmet	53.85	Kristinn Þórarinnsson	IBR	Hafnarfjoerdur	08.11.2019
Íslandsmet Unglinga	55.75	Einar Margeir Ágústsson	IA	Hafnarfjordur	10.11.2023
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka	58.52	Birnir Freyr Hálfðánarsson	SH	Hafnarfjoerdur	12.11.2021

ÍM 18 +: 1:08.04; - 18: 1:09.23 / EM : 55.10 / Cubemót : 1:35.00

F.ár

Riðill 1 af 6

1	Alexander Örn Sveinsson	14	SH	NT
2	Mikael Daniel Damrath	13	Ármann	1:35.58
3	Breki Þór Hauksson	12	ÍRB	1:34.14
4	Halldor Petur Helgason	12	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:33.38
5	Víktor Tepavcevic	15	SH	1:33.55
6	Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson	12	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:35.46
7	Aron Kári Guðmundsson	12	Ármann	1:37.48

Riðill 2 af 6

1	Stefan Fanneyjaron	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:33.01
2	Niklas Aufferberg	12	Ármann	1:28.04
3	Guðfinnur Karlsson	SM11 88	Íþróttafélagið Fjörður	1:27.00
4	Dagur Nói Helgason	13	Ægir	1:26.00
5	Franciszek Adam Czachorowski	14	ÍRB	1:26.89
6	Hrafn Ingi Solvason	14	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:27.07
7	Robert Leo Eiríksson	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:31.10
8	Kolbeinn Flóki Gunnarsson	12	Afturelding	1:33.20

Riðill 3 af 6

1	Daniil Emil Olegsson	14	SH	1:24.62
2	Þórbergur Eriksson	12	ÍRB	1:24.08
3	Jóhannes Gabríel Friðjónsson	11	Ármann	1:23.46
4	Stefán Darri Þorbjargarson	09	Ármann	1:22.41
5	Alexander Nól Hjaltason	12	Ármann	1:22.67
6	Nói Nikolai Davíðsson	13	Afturelding	1:23.48
7	Baldur Máni Hreiðarsson	12	Óðinn	1:24.32
8	Róbert Ingi Arnarsson	13	ÍRB	1:25.22

Riðill 4 af 6

1	Daníel Rafn Atlason	10	SH	1:21.49
2	Halldór Ingi Ólafsson	13	SH	1:18.90
3	Paul Ingi Cicero	10	SH	1:17.72
4	Haraldur Marinó Kjartansson	09	SH	1:17.35
5	Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson	12	Afturelding	1:17.67
6	Sævar Sindri Jóhannesson	10	SH	1:17.79
7	Búi Heinrich Mímir Þorsteinsson	10	Ármann	1:20.05
8	Travis Bensow	11	SH	1:21.93

Sundgrein 2, karla, 100m fjórsund

Riðill 5 af 6

1	Benedikt Bjarni Melsted	08	Sunddeild KR	1:14.87
2	Bjorn Elvar Austfjörð	11	Óðinn	1:13.82
3	Pór Eli Gunnarsson	11	SH	1:09.21
4	Jón Ingvar Eypórsson	10	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:07.25
5	Jón Ingi Einarsson	11	Óðinn	1:07.55
6	Hringur Birgir Kristinsson	04	Ármann	1:11.26
7	Boban Malivuk	07	SH	1:14.64
8	Ívan Elí Ólafsson	10	Óðinn	1:15.80

Riðill 6 af 6

1	Snævar Orn Kristmannsson	06	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:07.01
2	Mikael Fannar Arnarson	09	ÍRB	1:06.50
3	Adam Leó Tómasson	07	SH	59.70
4	Fannar Snævar Hauksson	04	ÍRB	55.01
5	Guðbjarni Sigþórsson	06	ÍA	58.44
6	Ásberg Halldór Hansson	07	Ægir	1:03.85
7	Julian Jarnutowski	10	ÍRB	1:06.60
8	Kajus Jatautas	10	SH	1:07.19